He has published several research 

papers and books and has undertaken many research projects funded by international and 

national agencies.  

1.3 About the sponsoring agency 

Rajiv Gandhi University, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh 

1.4 Budget 

Rs. 10,500.00 (Ten Thousand Five Hundred only) was the sanction amount. 

Part 2: Session wise Details 

2.1 Inaugural session  

In the inaugural session Prof. Kesang Degi, Head, Department of Education welcomed 

the Resource persons Prof. Akhtar Siddique and Prof. Anil Sadgopal, audience, participants,